

SESSIONS CASE 98/2013
State of West Bengal Vs Rahool Goswami

Order No 19

Date 21.03.2018

Today is fixed for evidence and appearance of the accused person.

Accused person namely Rahool Goswami on court bail is present .

Ld defence counsel and Ld PP are present.

Thereafter witness namely Sanjib Das is examined in chief in full as Pw

5. Cross examination of Pw 5 is deferred on the prayer of the Ld counsel
for accused person U/S 231 Cr PC.

To 22.03.2018 for further evidence and appearance of the accused person .

Accused as before. S/R be kept with the record.

D & C by me