

Order No 26

Date 09.07.20148

Today is fixed for evidence and appearance of the accused person.

Accused person namely Rahool Goswami on court bail is present .

Ld defence counsel and Ld PP are present.

Witness namely Mandakini Das (Pw 3) is cross examined and discharged.

To 10.07.2018 for further evidence and appearance of the accused person .

Accused as before.

D & C by me